
Intervention du joueur Numéro 4 -  

1 V: Personne 
Main de Sud: 

 A9874 
 63 
 AV8654 
  

Donneur: Est 

 Sud Ouest Nord Est 
    
    
    

Réponse:2SA 

 

 

2 V: Personne 
Main de Sud: 

 RD85 
 R5 
 852 
 AD85 

Donneur: Ouest 

 Sud Ouest Nord Est 
    
    
    

Réponse: 

 

 

3 V: Personne 
Main de Sud: 

 AD 
 RV987 
 DX3 
 D85 

Donneur: Ouest 

 Sud Ouest Nord Est 
    
    
    

Réponse: 

 

 

4 V: Personne 
Main de Sud: 

 AVX 
 RDX987 
 6 
 DVX 

Donneur: Ouest 

 Sud Ouest Nord Est 
    
    
    

Réponse: 

 

 

5 V: Personne 
Main de Sud: 

 AVX94 
 7 
 RDV85 
 85 

Donneur: Ouest 

 Sud Ouest Nord Est 
    
    
    

Réponse: 

 

 

6 V: Personne 
Main de Sud: 

 2 
 DVX85 
 4 
 RVX752 

Donneur: Ouest 

 Sud Ouest Nord Est 
    
    
    

Réponse : 

 

 


